Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:50 Curragh |Lost Treasure 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 94.3
Single 31st 19:20 Curragh |Sir Erec 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 70.3
Single 31st 17:50 Curragh [Prepare For 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 64.78
Battle
Single 31st 17:20 Curragh |Cardini 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 68.78
Single 31st 16:50 Curragh |Pink Dogwood 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 55.46
Single 30th 19:55 Stella D'Oro 15.00 4.00 Win 1 56.00 59.46
Tipperary
Single 30th 18:55 Gorane 6.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 3.46
Tipperary
Each Way 30th 18:10 Miles To 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 7.46
Bellewstown |Memphis
Each Way 30th 17:55 Dan's Dream 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 11.46
Tipperary
Single 29th 19:35 Madrid 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 9.46
Bellewstown
Single 29th 19:05 Astronomer 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 13.46
Bellewstown
Single 29th 18:05 Nitro Boost 2.75 4.00 Win 1 5.95 1.46
Bellewstown
Each Way 29th 17:05 Stamp Of 10.00 4.00 Non-runner - -4.49
Bellewstown  |Authority
Each Way 29th 16:35 Power Down 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -4.49
Bellewstown
Single 28th 20:00 Villa Moura 6.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -23.69
Ballinrobe
Single 28th 19:30 Bang Bang 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.69
Ballinrobe Rosie
Single 28th 18:30 Directional 8.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -15.69
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 17:40 Cubomania 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -11.69
Downpatrick
Single 27th 17:05 Caltex 1.80 4.00 Win 1 3.20 -7.69
Downpatrick
Single 27th 16:30 Present In 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -10.89
Downpatrick  |Court
Single 26th 17:25 Curragh |Rattling Jewel 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.89
Single 26th 15:40 Curragh |Verbal 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -15.89
Dexterity
Each Way 26th 14:35 Curragh |Iridessa 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -11.89
Single 26th 14:35 Curragh |Lady Kaya 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7.89
Single 26th 13:35 Curragh |Fresno 7.50 4.00 Loss 18 -4.00 -3.89
Single 25th 17:10 Curragh |Silverkode 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 0.11
Each Way 25th 15:40 York Sea The Lion 19.00 3.00 Win 3 5.25 4.11
Each Way 25th 15:40 York Mustajeer 34.00 3.00 Win 4 10.88 -1.14
Single 25th 15:25 Curragh |Southern 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -12.02
France
Each Way 25th 14:20 Curragh |Carbon Fibre 10.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 -8.02
Single 25th 13:45 Curragh |Mount Everest 5.00 4.00 Win 1 13.60 -9.62
Single 24th 19:30 Killarney |Subjudice 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -23.22
Each Way 24th 19:00 Killarney |Lareena 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -19.22
Each Way 24th 17:20 Killarney [Koybig 12.00 4.00 Win 3 2.18 -15.22
Single 24th 16:45 Killarney |Facethepuckou 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -17.4
t
Each Way 24th 15:35 York Sioux Nation 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -13.4
Single 24th 15:00 York The Irish Rover 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -10.4
Single 23rd 20:00 Killarney [Cap D'Aubois 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -6.4
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 18:00 Killarney |Cache Queen 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -15.4
Single 23rd 17:30 Killarney |Whirling 6.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -11.4
Dervish
Each Way 23rd 15:35 York Eziyra 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 -7.4
Single 23rd 13:55 York Fairyland 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -9.4
Single 22nd 17:50 Killarney |Falcon Eight 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -18.4
Single 22nd 16:45 Killarney |Rosin Box 6.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -24.92
Single 22nd 15:40 Killarney |Rionach 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -20.92
Each Way 22nd 15:05 Killarney |Koybig 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.50 -16.92
Single 22nd 14:00 Killarney |Karasi 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -19.42
Single 21st 19:40 Sligo Pleasure Dome 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.24 -15.42
Single 21st 19:10 Sligo Pass The Ball 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.66
Single 20th 19:20 Crecerelle 1.91 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.66
Roscommon
Each Way 20th 17:20 Queen Ryker 15.00 4.00 Non-runner - -12.66
Roscommon
Single 20th 16:45 The Corporal 9.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -12.66
Roscommon
Single 19th 16:15 Tramore |Justmemyselfa 9.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -8.66
ndi
Each Way 19th 15:35 Golden Spell 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4.66
Pontefract
Single 19th 14:45 Deauville|Land Force 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -0.66
Single 18th 18:50 Tramore |Small Bit Of 5.50 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 3.34
Love
Single 18th 18:20 Tramore |Fiesole 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 7.34
Each Way 18th 17:50 Tramore |Dixie Highway 9.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -12.66
Single 17th 20:20 Dundalk [Mona Lisa's 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -8.66
(A.W) Smile
Single 17th 19:35 Tramore |Miss Sassie 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4.66
Single 17th 18:45 Dundalk |Captain Power 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -0.66
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 17:00 Tramore |Jaime 15.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 3.34
Sommers
Single 17th 15:30 Newbury |Lethal Promise 3.75 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 7.34
Single 16th 20:20 Luceita 6.00 4.00 Non-runner - 11.34
Leopardstown
Single 16th 20:05 Tramore [Ask Susan 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 11.34
Each Way 16th 19:20 Threeandfourp 9.00 4.00 Non-runner - 15.34
Leopardstown |ence
Single 16th 17:45 Ducky Mallon 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 15.34
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 16:50 Tramore |Port Rashid 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -6.66
Single 15th 18:40 Gowran |Mazzuri 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -2.66
Park
Single 15th 18:10 Gowran |Curly 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.66
Park
Single 15th 17:40 Gowran |Whirling 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - -20.66
Park Dervish
Single 15th 17:10 Gowran |Facethepuckou 3.00 4.00 Win 1 5.60 -20.66
Park t
Single 13th 17:50 Spiorad 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -26.26
Ballinrobe Saoirse
Single 13th 17:20 Quinns Red 4.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -22.26
Ballinrobe Rose
Single 12th 17:15 Curragh |Medal Of 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -18.26
Honour
Each Way 12th 16:10 Curragh |Urban Beat 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -14.26
Single 12th 15:35 Curragh |Sergei 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -14.26
Prokofiev
Single 12th 15:20 Deauville|Alpha Centauri 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 -10.26
Single 12th 15:00 Curragh |Dragon Roll 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -14.66
Single 12th 14:40 Cartwright 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -10.66
Downpatrick
Single 11th 23:25 Arlington |Athena 4.60 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -6.66
Park
Each Way 11th 22:48 Arlington |Platinum 15.60 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -2.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park Warrior
Single 11th 15:00 Cork Kalaxana 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.34
Single 11th 14:25 Cork Making Light 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 5.34
Single 11th 13:50 Cork Mount Everest 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.66
Each Way 10th 19:15 Royal Admiral 8.50 4.00 Win 2 1.75 -5.66
Tipperary
Single 10th 18:40 Wargrave 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.41
Tipperary
Single 10th 17:35 Yolo Again 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -3.41
Tipperary
Each Way 9th 20:35 Grand Partner 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0.59
Leopardstown
Single 9th 20:05 Eziyra 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 5.59
Leopardstown
Single 9th 18:30 National 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -3.41
Leopardstown |Wealth
Single 9th 17:35 Sligo Mysloegin 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 0.59
Single 8th 19:30 Sligo Echo Park 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 4.59
Each Way 8th 19:00 Sligo Nibiru 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -13.41
Single 8th 18:30 Sligo Mutaabeq 2.00 4.00 Win 1 3.20 -9.41
Single 7th 20:40 Just A Boy 12.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -12.61
Roscommon
Single 6th 15:45 Curragh |Heavenly 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -8.61
Rainbow
Single 6th 15:35 Cork Uncle Henry 2.75 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -4.61
Single 6th 14:35 Cork Storm Rising 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -0.61
Each Way 6th 14:15 Curragh |Pasley 19.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 3.39
Single 6th 14:05 Cork Koroleva 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 7.39
Single 5th 18:00 Galway |Beautiful Citi 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.39
Single 5th 17:00 Galway |Blast Of 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 16.39
Koeman
Each Way 5th 14:45 Galway |Champagne 17.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 20.39
Harmony
Single 4th 17:55 Galway |Good Scent 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 23.39
Each Way 4th 17:20 Galway |Hyperdrive 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 27.39
Each Way 4th 16:45 Galway |Blast Of 26.00 3.00 Non-runner - 25.79
Koeman
Each Way 4th 16:10 Galway |Flindt 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 25.79
Single 4th 14:30 Galway |Astronomer 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 29.79
Single 4th 14:00 Galway |Broome 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 15.79
Each Way 3rd 20:25 Galway |Top Othe Ra 15.00 4.00 Win 1 23.52 9.27
Each Way 3rd 19:55 Galway |A Rated 15.00 3.00 Win 2 3.75 -14.25
Single 3rd 18:50 Galway |Limini 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18
Single 3rd 18:15 Galway |Lure Of The 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -13
Sea
Single 3rd 17:10 Galway |Pepperoni Pete 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - -17
Each Way 3rd 15:35 Sioux Nation 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -17
Goodwood
Single 2nd 17:50 Galway |Golden Spread 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -13
Each Way 2nd 16:35 Galway |Blazer 15.00 4.00 Win 2 5.00 -9
Single 2nd 16:00 Galway |Exchange Rate 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -14
Each Way 2nd 15:25 Galway |Surrounding 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -10
Single 2nd 15:00 Land Force 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -6
Goodwood
Single 2nd 14:50 Galway |Tony The Gent 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24
Each Way 2nd 14:15 Galway |Miss Sapphire 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -20
Each Way 1st 20:30 Galway |[She's A Star 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -16
Each Way 1st 20:00 Galway |Spiorad 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -12
Saoirse
Single 1st 19:20 Galway |Slowmotion 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8
Single 1st 18:45 Galway |National 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4
\Wealth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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